
21 3

RL +8.522 m

SL +5.335 m

FFL +2.947 m

GFL+0.000 m

GL -0.150 m

15
0

29
47

23
88

31
87

22
50

86
72

FLAT CONCRETE
ROOF TILES

ALUCLAD DOUBLE
GLAZED WINDOWS

RENDER FINISH

COMPOSITE
ENTRANCE DOOR

SELECTED BRICK
FINISH

PROFILED METAL
CLAD CANOPY

TOP Of JOIST +2.925 m

12
75

395 5970 5970 395

20
25

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

A

A

B

B

B

B

BB

BB

C

D Block 1
(AAA)

Semi-D
(BB)

Semi-D
(AA)

Semi-D
(AA)

Semi-D
(BB)

Semi-D
(BB)

Group HomeSemi-D
(BB)

Semi-D
(BB)

UD Bungalow

N

2 13

RL +8.522 m

SL +5.335 m

FFL +2.947 m

GFL+0.000 m

GL -0.150 m

29
47

23
88

31
87

15
0

FLAT CONCRETE
ROOF TILES

86
72

ALUCLAD DOUBLE
GLAZED WINDOWS

RENDER FINISH

ALUCLAD DOUBLE
GLAZED PATIO DOOR

TOP Of JOIST

395 5970 5970 395

11
25

10
50

12
75

22
50

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE 1/100

Rev. Description Date

Comhairle Chontae Chill Chainnigh
Kilkenny County Council
County Hall John Street Kilkenny
Tel: 056 779 4000
E-mail: info@kilkennycoco.ie
Web: www.kilkennycoco.ie

HOUSING CAPITAL SECTION

PLANNING TENDER CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT:

DRAWING:

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

FILE No.:

SCALE:

DATE:

DRAWING No.:

C COPYRIGHT RESERVED
ALL ORDNANCE SURVEY  DATA BASED ON ORDNANCE SURVEY OF
IRELAND MAP LICENCE NUMBER "2013/27/CCMA/KILKENNY"

NOTES

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. USE FIGURED
DIMENSIONS ONLY.

VERIFY DIMENSION ON SITE AND REPORT ANY
DISCREPANCIES TO KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL REP.
IMMEDIATELY.

DRAWINGS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DESIGN TEAM ENGINEERING
DRAWINGS.

ALL CONSTRUCTION WORKS TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT
BUILDING REGULATIONS.

Rev. Description Date

An Tobar Tobernapeastia
Freshford
BLOCK 1 (AAA) - 2BED/4P

Proposed Front & Rear Elevation

as shown @ A3

October 2023

HS 158

PL200-SEMI-D (AA)

X

KEY PLAN
SCALE 1/1000

REAR ELEVATION
SCALE 1/100


	Sheets and Views
	PL200-AA


